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Delegate School Position Email
Brent Campbell Adair County Athletic Director brent.campbell@adair.kyschools.us
Larry Maynard Allen Central Athletic Director larry.maynard@floyd.kyschools.us
Kerry Harwood Allen County-Scottsville Athletic Director kerry.harwood@allen.kyschools.us
Rick Sallee Anderson County Athletic Director Rick.sallee@anderson.kyschools.us
Jon Boultinghouse Apollo Athletic Director jon.boultinghouse@daviess.kyschools.us
Mark Swift Ashland Blazer Registered Representative mark.swift@ashland.kyschools.us
Gene Baker Assumption Athletic Director gene.baker@ahsrockets.org
Robert E. Vinegar, CMAA Atherton Coordinator of Acitivities robert.vinegar@jefferson.kyschools.us
Rebecca Arnold Augusta Athletic Director rebecca.arnold@augusta.kyschools.us
Chris Kinney Ballard AD Chris.kinney@jefferson.kyschools.us
Amber Parker Ballard Memorial AD amber.parker@ballard.kyschools.us
Vencil Dinky Phipps Barbourville Athletic Director dinky.phipps@bville.kyschools.us
David Clark Bardstown Athletic Director david.clark@bardstown.kyschools.us
BOB BLAIR Barren County ATHLETIC DIRECTOR bob.blair@barren.kyschools.us
Suzy Wera Beechwood AD/DPP suzy.wera@beechwood.kyschools.us
Philip Haywood Belfry AD Philip.haywood@pike.kyschools.us
Jim Hicks Bellevue Athletic Director jim.hicks@bellevue.kyschools.us
luke wright Berea AD/ Asst prin luke.wright@berea.kyschools.us
Kevin Sample Beth Haven Athletic Director Ksample@kcpm.co
Ricky Thacker Betsy Layne Athletic Director ricky.thacker@floyd.kyschools.us
Mel Webster Bishop Brossart Athletic Director mwebster@bishopbrossart.org
Tony Sosby Bourbon County Athletic Director tony.sosby@bourbon.kyschools.us
D.G. Sherrill Bowling Green Athletic Director donald.sherrill@bgreen.kyschools.us
David Trimble Boyd County Athletic Director david.trimble@boyd.kyschools.us
Chris LeMonds Boyle County Athletic Director chris.lemonds@boyle.kyschools.us
Michael Hunter Bracken County Principal/AD mike.hunter@bracken.kyschools.us
Michael Bowling Breathitt County Assistant Principal / Athletic Director michael.bowling@breathitt.kyschools.us
Justin Leonard Brown Athletic Director justin.leonard@jefferson.kyschools.us
John Noble Buckhorn Designated Rep John.noble@perry.kyschools.us
Michael Gossett Bullitt Central Athletic Director michael.gossett@bullitt.kyschools.us
Troy Barr Bullitt East Athletic Director troy.barr@bullitt.kyschools.us
Matt Grimes Burgin Athletic Director matt.grimes@burgin.kyschools.us
MIKE CRAWLEY Butler AD mike.crawley@jefferson.kyschools.us
David Barnes Caldwell County Athletic Director david.barnes@caldwell.kyschools.us
Greg Butler Calloway County Athletic Director greg.butler@calloway.kyschools.us
Jeff Bowers Calvary Christian Athletic Director / Assistant Principal jeff.bowers@ccsky.org
Steve Hensley Campbell County Athletic Director/Designated Rep. Stephen.Hensley@campbell.kyschools.us
Tim Davis Campbellsville Athletic Director tim.davis@cville.kyschools.us
Brian O'Neill Carlisle County Athletic Director brian.oneill@carlisle.kyschools.us
Paul Stone Carroll County Athletic Director paul.stone@carroll.kyschools.us
Victor Black Casey County Athletic Director/Des.Rep. Victor.black@casey.kyschools.us
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Brad Phipps Caverna Principal Brad.phipps@caverna.kyschools.us
Marlon Miller Central Athletic Director Marlon.miller@jefferson.kyschools.us
Chris Bauer Central Hardin Assistant Principal/Athletic Director chris.bauer@hardin.kyschools.us
Darin Long Christian Academy-Louisville Director of Athletics dlong@caschools.us
Steve Lovelace Christian County Athletic Director steve.lovelace@christian.kyschools.us
Deborah Lewis Christian Fellowship AD dlewis@christianfellowship.org
Robert Nicholson Clay County AD robert.nicholson@clay.kyschools.us
Mike Beard Clinton County Athletic Director mike.beard@clinton.kyschools.us
B.B. Kendrick Community Christian (Paducah) Athletic Director bbkendrick@ccapaducah.org
Randy Borchers Cooper Cooper High School randy.borchers@boone.kyschools.us
Thom Smith Corbin Athletic Director thom.smith3@corbin.kyschools.us
Mike Guidugli Covington Catholic Assistant Principa/Athletic Director mguidugli@covcath.org
Gene Morrison Covington Latin Athletic Director gene.morrison@covingtonlatin.org
Wes Stephens Cumberland County Assistant Principal, Athletic Director wes.stephens@cumberland.kyschools.us
Lisa Fisher Danville Athletic Director lisa.fisher@danville.kyschools.us
JEFF HURLEY Daviess County ATHLETIC DIRECTOR jeff.hurley@daviess.kyschools.us
Lesley Mills Dawson Springs Athletic Director lesley.mills@dawsonsprings.kyschools.us
Scott Meyers Dayton Athletic Director scott.meyers@dayton.kyschools.us
Matt Wilhoite Dixie Heights Athletic Director matt.wilhoite@kenton.kyschools.us
David Zuberer DuPont Manual Athletic Director David.Zuberer@jefferson.kyschools.us
Troy Criswell East Carter Athletic Director troy.criswell@carter.kyschools.us
Daniel Sandlin East Jessamine Athletic Director daniel.sandlin@jessamine.kyschools.us
Randy McCoy East Ridge Athletic Director randy.mccoy@pike.kyschools.us
Anthony Howard Eastern Athletic Director anthony.howard@jefferson.kyschools.us
Kyle Pierce Edmonson County Athletic Director kyle.pierce@edmonson.kyschools.us
Joe Markwell Elliott County Ass. A.D. joseph.markwell@elliott.kyschools.us
Chris Nethery Eminence Athletic director Chris.nethery@eminence.kyschools.us
Arthur Ballard Estill County Athletic administrator/Administrative Manager Arthur.ballard@estill.kyschools.us
Ernest Smith Fairdale Athletic Director ernest.smith@jefferson.kyschools.us
Garry McPeek Fairview Principal garry.mcpeek@fairview.kyschools.us
Troy Johnson Fern Creek AD troy.johnson@jefferson.kyschools.us
Tony Roth Fleming County Athletic Director tony.roth@fleming.kyschools.us
Patricia Keenan Fort Campbell Athletic Director Patricia.Keenan@am.dodea.edu
Jackie Prather Fort Knox Athletic Director jacqueline.prather@am.dodea.edu
Craig Foley Frankfort Athletic Director craig.foley@frankfort.kyschools.us
Kendrick Adams Franklin-Simpson Athletic Director kendrick.adams@simpson.kyschools.us
Jon Jones Gallatin County Athletic Director jonathan.jones@gallatin.kyschools.us
Charlie Owens Garrard County Athletic Director Charlie.Owens@garrard.kyschools.us
David H Bolen George Rogers Clark Principal david.bolen@clark.kyschools.us
Steve Thompson Grant County Athletic Director steve.thompson@grant.kyschools.us
Doug Gloyd Graves County Athletic Director doug.gloyd@graves.kyschools.us
Josh Basham Grayson County Athletic Director josh.basham@grayson.kyschools.us
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Tim Deaton Green County AD/Designated Rep tim.deaton@green.kyschools.us
Todd Tolbert Greenwood Athletic Director todd.tolbert@warren.kyschools.us
Mark B Bailey Harlan County Assistant Principal / Athletic Director mark.bailey@harlan.kyschools.us
Jerry Taylor Hart County Ath. Dir.  Des. Rep. jerry.taylor@hart.kyschools.us
Allan Holland Hazard Athletic Director allan.holland@hazard.kyschools.us
Vivian Tomblin Henderson County Athletic Director Vivian.tomblin@henderson.kyschools.us
Amanda Christensen Henry Clay Athletic Director amanda.christensen@fayette.kyschools.us
Todd Gilley Henry County AD todd.gilley@henry.kyschools.us
Bert Capel Heritage Athletic Director pscapel@hotmail.com
Henry Edwards Hickman County athletic director henry.edwards@hickman.kyschools.us
Kacie Bryant Highlands Athletic Deparment Secretary kacie.bryant@fortthomas.kyschool.su
stan steidel Holmes athletic director stan.steidel@covington.kyschools.us
Anne Julian Holy Cross (Covington) Athletic Director anne.julian@hchscov.com
Jody Thornsberry Holy Cross (Louisville) AD jthornsberry@holycrosshs.com
Nancy Oldham Hopkins County Central Athletic Director nancy.oldham@hopkins.kyschools.us
Keith Kelley Hopkinsville Athletic Director keith.kelley@christian.kyschools.us
Walter Thompson, Jr Jackson City Athletic Director walter.thompson@jacksonind.kyschools.us
David Lee Jenkins Principal david.lee@jenkins.kyschools.us
Austin Jones John Hardin Athletic Director Austin.jones@hardin.kyschools.us
Dr. J. Tim Green Kentucky Country Day Athletic Director tim.green@kcd.org
Billy Lange Kentucky School f/t Deaf Athletic Director / Dean of Student Life billy.lange@ksd.kyschools.us
Michael Kinney Lafayette Athletic Director michael.kinney@fayette.kyschools.us
David Dawson LaRue County Athletic Director david.dawson@larue.kyschools.us
Travis Feltner Lawrence County Athletic Director travis.feltner@lawrence.kyschools.us
David Lyons Lee County Athletic Director david.lyons@lee.kyschools.us
Shannon Crisp Leslie County Athletic Director shannon.crisp@leslie.kyschools.us
Ozz Jackson Letcher County Central Athletic Director - Designated Representative arthur.jackson@letcher.kyschools.us
Joe Hampton Lewis County Athletic Director Joe.hampton@lewis.kyschools.us
Brad Carter Lexington Christian Athletics Director bcarter@lexingtonchristian.org
jeff jackson Lincoln County athletic director jeff.jackson@lincoln.kyschools.us
Tommy Rogers Livingston Central Athletic Director tommy.rogers2@livingston.kyschools.us
Mike Key Lloyd Memorial Athletic Director mike.key@erlanger.kyschools.us
Hugh McReynolds Logan County Athletic Director / Designated Representative hugh.mcreynolds@logan.kyschools.us
A. Scott Willard Louisville Collegiate Athletic Director swillard@loucol.com
Andrew Wise Ludlow Athletic Director andrew.wise@ludlow.kyschools.us
danny green Lynn Camp athletic director danny.green@knox.kyschools.us
Jeff Doom Lyon County Athletic Director Jeff.doom@lyon.kyschools.us
Philip T. Wilson Madison Central Athletic Director/ Asst. Principal philip.wilson@madison.kyschools.us
Calvin Creech Madison Southern Athletic Director calvin.creech@madison.kyschools.us
Mike Quinn Madisonville-North Hopkins Athletic Director michael.quinn@hopkins.kyschools.us
Neil West Magoffin County Athletic Director neil.west@magoffin.kyschools.us
JOHN KELSEY Male ATHLETIC DIRECTOR john.kelsey@jefferson.kyschools.us
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Jeff Stokes Marshall County AD jeff.stokes@marshall.kyschools.us
Fred Hester Mason County Athletic Director fred.hester@mason.kyschools.us
Kris Garrett McCracken County AD kris.garrett@mccracken.kyschools.us
Marc Searcy McLean County Athletic Director marc.searcy@mclean.kyschools.us
Todd Clanton Meade County Athletic Director todd.clanton@meade.kyschools.us
Paula McGuire Menifee County Athletic Director paula.mcguire@menifee.kyschools.us
Jaziel Guerra Mercer County Athletic Director Jaziel.Guerra@mercer.kyschools.us
Mark Evans Mercy Athletic Director mevans@mercyjaguars.com
Fred Harbison Metcalfe County AD freddie.harbison@metcalfe.kyschools.us
Barb Shafer Model Athletic Director barb.shafer@eku.edu
Dwayne Murray Monroe County Athletic Director dwayne.murray@monroe.kyschools.us
Gene Heffington Montgomery County Athletic Director gene.heffington@montgomery.kyschools.us
Steven Silvano Moore Athletic Director steven.silvano@jefferson.kyschools.us
Brad Divine Muhlenberg County Athletic District brad.divine@muhlenberg.kyschools.us
Bill Broaddus Nelson County Athletic Director bill.broaddus@nelson.kyschools.us
Ryan Bringhurst North Bullitt Athletic Director ryan.bringhurst@bullitt.kyschools.us
Jimmy Durham North Laurel Athletic Director / Designated Rep jimmy.durham@laurel.kyschools.us
Alan Yanke North Oldham Athletic Director alan.yanke@oldham.kyschools.us
Kim Gunning Notre Dame Athletic Director gunningk@ndapandas.org
Charles W. Patton Ohio County Athletic Director / Designated Rep charles.patton@ohio.kyschools.us
Kevin Combs Oldham County AD/Associate Principal kevin.combs@oldham.kyschools.us
David Robinson Oneida Baptist Institute Prinicpal-not till Jan. david.robinson@oneidaschool.org
T.J. Wesselman Owen County Athletic Director tj.wesselman@owen.kyschools.us
Chris Gaddis Owensboro District Athletic Director chris.gaddis@owensboro.kyschools.us
David Blanford Owensboro Catholic Athletic Director david.blanford@owensborocatholic.org
Chad Mason Owsley County Athletic Director chad.mason@owsley.kyschools.us
Jack R. Ousley II Paintsville Athletic Director jack.ousley@paintsville.kyschools.us
Cary Barr Paris Athletic Director cary.barr@paris.kyschools.us
Andy Sirginnis Paul Laurence Dunbar AD / Designated Rep andy.sirginnis@fayette.kyschools.us
Keith Smith Pendleton County Athletic Director Keith.Smith@Pendleton.kyschools.us
Eddie Browning Perry County Central Athletic Director eddie.browning@perry.kyschools.us
Debbie Stiltner Phelps Teacher/Athletic Director debbie.stiltner@pike.kyschools.us
kevin tackett Piarist AD kdtackett713@yahoo.com
Clay Campbell Pike County Central Teacher clay.campbell@pike.kyschools.us
David Thomas Pikeville Vice Principal david.thomas@pikeville.kyschools.us
Brenda Gambrel Pineville athletic director brenda.gambrel@pineville.kyschools.us
Craig Webb Pleasure Ridge Park Athletic Director craig.webb@jefferson.kyschools.us
Rick Folden Portland Christian Athletic Director & Designated Rep. rick.foden@portlandchristian.org
Jill O'Bryan Presentation Athletic Director jobryan@presentationacademy.org
Jackie Crisp Prestonsburg Athletic Director jackie.crisp@floyd.kyschools.us
Brian Miller Pulaski County Athletic Director Brian.miller@pulaski.kyschools.us
Bill Farley Raceland Athletic Director bill.farley@raceland.kyschools.us
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Barry Noble Rockcastle County Athletic Director barry.noble@rockcastle.kyschools.us
Jerry Foster Rose Hill Christian Athletic Director jbmjfoster@hotmail.com
Jen Williams Rowan County Athletic Director/ Community Ed Jennifer.williams@rowan.kyschools.us
Sam Sparks Russell Athletic Director sam.sparks@russellind.kyschools.us
Willie Feldhaus Russell County Athletic Director willie.feldhaus@russell.kyschools.us
James R. Demler Ryle Athletic Director james.demler@boone.kyschools.us
Donna Moir Sacred Heart Athletic Director Dmoir@shslou.org
Erik Johnson Sayre AD ejohnson@sayreschool.org
Ken Mueller Scott Athletic Director/Designated Rep. ken.mueller@kenton.kyschools.us
Sally Zimmerman Shelby County Athletic Director sally.zimmerman@shelby.kyschools.us
Connie Compton Shelby Valley AD/DR connie.compton@pike.kyschools.us
Robin Newsome Sheldon Clark Athletic Director robin.newsome@martin.kyschools.us
Jeff Marksberry Simon Kenton AD Jeff.marksberry@kenton.kyschools.us
Bob Tucker Somerset Athletic Director robert.tucker@somerset.kyschools.us
Tony Lee Isaac South Floyd Athletic Director tony.isaac@floyd.kyschools.us
Ryan Nolan South Laurel Athletic Director ryan.nolan@laurel.kyschools.us
Mitchell F. Irvin South Oldham Athletic Director Mitchell.irvin@oldham.kyschools.us
Chris Decker South Warren Athletic Director chris.decker@warren.kyschools.us
David A. Burns Southern Athletic Director david.burns@jefferson.kyschools.us
Scott Gregory Southwestern AD scott.gregory@pulaski.kyschools.us
Tony Butler St. Francis Athletic Director tbutler@stfrancisschool.org
Jay Graue St. Henry District AD jgraue@shdhs.org
Alan Donhoff St. Xavier Athletic Director adonhoff@saintx.com
Joe Ruddell Tates Creek Athletic Director/Designated Representative joe.ruddell@fayette.kyschools.us
Jeff Gumm Taylor County Athletic Director jeff.gumm@taylor.kyschools.us
Sara Thurmond Thomas Nelson Athletic Director Sara.Thurmond@nelson.kyschools.us
Elizabeth Fitch Todd County Central Athletic Director elizabeth.fitch@todd.kyschools.us
Frank Ragland Trimble County Athletic Director frank.ragland@trimble.kyschools.us
Dennis Lampley Trinity (Louisville) Athletic Director lampley@thsrock.net
Jeremy Tackett Union County Athletic Director/Des. Rep. jeremy.tackett@union.kyschools.us
William S Raleigh Valley Athletic Director william.raleigh@jefferson.kyschools.us
Donald C. Shields Villa Madonna Athletic Director vmacoachshields@yahoo.com
James Dumstorf Waggener Athletic Director James.Dumstorf@jefferson.kyschools.us
Jeff Lee Walden Athletic Director jlee@walden-school.org
Kyle Bennett Walton-Verona Athletic Director kyle.bennett@wv.kyschools.us
Jonathan Vincent Warren East Athletic Director jonathan.vincent@warren.kyschools.us
Rodney Woods Wayne County Board Appointed Representative rodney.woods@wayne.kyschools.us
Matt Bell Webster County Athletic Director/Assistant Principal matt.bell@webster.kyschools.us
Brian Brown West Carter AD brian.brown@carter.kyschools.us
Dean Geary West Jessamine Co-AD/Designated Representative dean.geary@jessamine.kyschools.us
Robert Johnson Western Athletic Director Robert.johnson1@jefferson.kyschools.us
Greg Lawson Western Hills Assistant Principal greg.lawson@franklin.kyschools.us
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Christopher Vaughn Whitefield Academy Athletic Director cvaughn@whitefield.org
Gary Peters Williamsburg Principal/AD/Designated Rep gary.peters@wburg.kyschools.us
Robert Scott Creech Wolfe County AD robert.creech@wolfe.kyschools.us
Lindsey Dettwiller Woodford County Athletic Director Lindsey.dettwiller@woodford.kyschools.us


